
The Ultimate 
Agricultural Machinery 
Business Event 

20 & 21 November

Show Guide 2024
MidsMachinery
Midlands Machinery Show 
MidsMachineryShow

Organised 
by:

10TH ANNIVERSARY

FREE



Welcome to the 10th 
Anniversary of the 
Midlands Machinery Show!
For the past decade, the Midlands 
Machinery Show has proudly 
established itself as the ultimate 
agricultural business event in the 

region, connecting farmers, manufacturers, suppliers, 
and industry experts. 

We welcome more than 200 exhibitors to 
showcase their latest products, services and machines 
which have the potential to improve your farming 
operation. This year, we have a special programme 
of events including a great line up of speakers for the 
National Farmers’ Union’s Environment Conference, with 
the latest thinking in terms of water capture, storage, 
abstraction and flood prevention being covered. 

Additionally, we’re pleased to bring back the Transport 
Hub, where industry experts will be on hand to talk 
about transport-related issues and provide advice. Also 
returning, is the Rural Crime Prevention Hub, alongside 
our Drop-in Health Hub where visitors can receive 

health checks and have private consultations with an 
experienced nurse in the comfort of the Health Hub 
trailer. 

As we celebrate the shows 10th year milestone, it’s 
important to reflect on how both the industry and the 
show have evolved over the years. We are continuously 
listening to the needs of our visitors, who we recognise 
have less time to be away from their businesses and 
exhibitors who want to make show attendance as 
efficient as possible.

In response, I am excited to announce a new chapter 
for the Midlands Machinery Show. Starting in 2025, the 
show will move to a one-day format, delivering an even 
more dynamic and impactful experience for everyone 
involved. 

Mark your calendars for 19th November 2025 – we 
look forward to welcoming you as we continue to grow, 
innovate, and support the future of farming.

Thank you for your continued support, and here’s to 
another successful decade!

Bob Sheldon, 
Show Chairman 

One-day format to take Midlands 
Machinery Show into the future

2



Contents

Venues

George Stephenson Exhibition Hall	 10-11

Lady Eastwood Centre	 12-13

Stanley Sheldon Hall	 14-15

John Crocker Hall 1/2/3	 18-23

Outside Stands	 26-29

Site Layout 2024	 4-5

Tastes Catering Options	 6

Demonstration Area	 7

Driving Experience	 8

Features & Awards	 9

This event is organised by Newark and 
Nottinghamshire Agricultural Society (NNAS) – 
a registered charity dedicated to promote, celebrate 
and champion agriculture across the Midlands region. 

Become a member of the NNAS.
Our members are vital to the lifeblood of our Society 
and by becoming a member you’ll be supporting our 
charitable objectives.

Check out the benefits of becoming a member by 
visiting: www.newarkandnotts.com 

Show Opening Times:

Wednesday 20th – 8am – 4pm 
Thursday 21st – 8am – 4pm 

Please note: This event is being photographed and/
or videoed. Your image may be used in connection 
with the advertising and promotion of the Midlands 
Machinery Show. Please let a member of staff know 
if you do not wish to be photographed.

3



P Entrance
Sponsored by

Entrance
Sponsored by

P

NFU conference 
Wednesday only

JCH
3

LEC Sponsored by

LEC

GSEH

PO

SSH

JCH
2 JCH

1

JH

Site Layout 2024

GSEH 	 George Stephenson 
Exhibition Hall

LEC 	 Lady Eastwood Centre

SSH 	 Stanley Sheldon Hall

JCH 	 John Crocker Halls 1/2/3

JH 	 Joe Hallam

	 Demonstration Area

	 HGV Driving Experience

	 Trailer Reversing 
‘Have a Go’

	 Isuzu Driving Experience 
Supported by Woldmarsh

	 INEOS Driving Experience 
Supported by Chandlers

	 Drop-in Health Hub

	 Outside Stands

	 BASIS/NRoSO 
Points available

	 Apprentice Awards 
Please Note: Thursday only

	 Transport Hub

	 Rural Crime 
Prevention Hub

	 Woldmarsh Vehicles

	 NFU Environment 
Conference 
Please Note: Wednesday only

 
	 Tastes Food & DrinkPO 	 Press Office 	 Event Control 	 Toilets 	 First Aid P 	 Parking 

4



P Entrance
Sponsored by

Entrance
Sponsored by

P

NFU conference 
Wednesday only

JCH
3

LEC Sponsored by

LEC

GSEH

PO

SSH

JCH
2 JCH

1

JH

5



We have a range of catering options 
open throughout both days of the show.

Tastes Mobile
Wednesday 20th	 7.30am – 4.00pm

Thursday 21st	 7.30am – 4.00pm

George Stephenson Exhibition Hall Bistro
Full English available.

Wednesday 20th	 7.00am – 4.00pm

Thursday 21st	 7.00am – 4.00pm

Lady Eastwood Centre Diner
Full English available.

Wednesday 20th	 7.00am – 4.00pm

Thursday 21st	 7.00am – 4.00pm

Tastey Bites (Crocker Halls 2/3)
Wednesday 20th	 7.30am – 4.00pm

Thursday 21st	 7.30am – 4.00pm

INCREASE FARM PRODUCTIVITY

HELP YOU TO DIVERSIFY

PROTECT YOUR LAND AND LIVESTOCK

COMPLEMENT YOUR FARM BUSINESS

GENERATE EXTRA INCOME

Subscribe at 
gov.uk/forestry/newsletter-sign-up 
and be the first to receive the latest 
resources, expert advice, and news.

Make money by 
planting trees



Daily Timings Company Demonstration

09.00am Merlo UK Merlo UK will be demonstrating the Turbofarmer TF42.7 with 
cab suspension

09.30am Chandlers FE Ltd On demo will be the Fendt Cargo T740 telehandler

10.00am Kramer Showcasing the latest Kramer machines and its capabilities

10.30am Richard Western Ltd Check out the new sheeting system on the Suffolk Trailer

11.00am Sharmans  Agricultural Ltd
Demonstrating the capabilities of the JCB 419s Loading Shovel,  
JCB 542-70 Agri Xtra Telehandler and JCB 560-80 Agri Xtra 
Telehandler

11.30am ArbForest Ltd On demo with ArbForest is the TMU 40 Mulcher and Bugnot 
Shredder

12 noon Merlo UK Merlo UK will be demonstrating the Turbofarmer TF42.7 with 
cab suspension

12.30pm Chandlers FE Ltd On demo will be the Fendt Cargo T740 telehandler

1.00pm Richard Western Ltd Check out the new sheeting system on the Suffolk Trailer

1.30pm Sharmans  Agricultural Ltd
Demonstrating the capabilities of the JCB 419s Loading Shovel,  
JCB 542-70 Agri Xtra Telehandler and JCB 560-80 Agri Xtra 
Telehandler

2.00pm ArbForest Ltd On demo with ArbForest is the TMU 40 Mulcher and Bugnot 
Shredder

2.30pm Kramer Showcasing the latest Kramer machines and its capabilities

Demonstration Area

Timetable may be subject to change

The Demonstration Area, kindly sponsored by Rainthorpe Transport Ltd, will showcase everything from the lifting and handling 
capabilities of telehandlers from a range of suppliers, as well as other products that improve farming efficiency.

Sponsored by



Driving Experience 

Driving Experience

Location Wednesday 20th & Thursday 21st 

Opposite the 
Demonstration 
Area

HGV Driving Experience 
Diamond Driver Training in partnership with  J 
Coates (HGV Services) Ltd, will be giving visitors  
the opportunity to “have a go” driving around a 
set course, you can also test your reversing skills! 
•	 Book on the day
•	 Must have a valid driving license on their 

person

Outside the 
Lady Eastwood 
Centre 

Woldmarsh 4 x 4 Experience supported by 
Duckworth Isuzu Boston
Oppourtnity to test drive the Isuzu D-Max on the 
MMS 4x4 course.
•	 Book on the day
•	 Must have a valid driving license on their 

person
•	 Over 21s only

Outside John 
Crocker Halls 

Chandlers Ltd INEOS Driving Experience
Opportunity to test drive the new INEOS 
Grenadier Quartermaster around the MMS 4x4 
course.
•	 Pre-booking. Visitors can check availability on 

the day
•	 Must have a valid driving license on their 

person
•	 Over 21s only

8



Timetable may be subject to change

Demonstration Daily Timings Location

Transport Hub 20 minute workshops to get the latest updates on 
road safety, towing and transport from LANTRA trainer, Mike Sumner. Wednesday 20th Thursday 21st

Stanley Sheldon Hall

Brakes, speed and weight: Are you road legal? 10.00am 10.00am

Fact or fiction - common misconceptions with drivers licences and age 
restrictions 10.45am 12.00pm

Exploring the boundaries between agricultural use and road haulage 11.30am 12.30pm

Brakes, speed and weight: Are you road legal? 12.30pm 1.00pm

Fact or fiction - common misconceptions with drivers licences and age 
restrictions 1.15pm 1.45pm

Exploring the boundaries between agricultural use and road haulage 2.00pm 2.30pm

Midlands Agricultural Engineering Apprenticeship Awards
Makes its return, supporting the next generation of agricultural 
engineers.

Thursday only – 11am Stanley Sheldon Hall

Drop-in Health Hub 
•	 Lincolnshire Rural Health Network – will offer free health checks.
•	 LIVES – ‘Stop the bleed’ talks and demonstration 
•	 Farming Community Network
•	 Lincs & Notts Air Ambulance

All Day – both days John Crocker Hall 1 

Rural Crime Prevention Hub 
Lincolnshire, Leicestershire, Derbyshire and Nottinghamshire Police All Day – both days John Crocker Hall 1 

National Grid – Working Safely Around Power Lines 
Andy Simpson, Health and Safety advisor from the National Grid 
will be available on the National Grid stand to share insight and best 
practice on working around powerlines.

All Day – both days John Crocker Hall 2

Features & Awards 

9



George Stephenson Exhibition Hall

33

17

28 29 30 31 32

1613
12

11

910 8 4 3 12

1514

252627

Tastes
Food & Drink

NRoSO/BASIS 
Points Registration 

22

567

2120
18 19

2324

PUBLIC
ENTRANCE

10



33

17

28 29 30 31 32

1613
12

11

910 8 4 3 12

1514

252627

Tastes
Food & Drink

NRoSO/BASIS 
Points Registration 

22

567

2120
18 19

2324

PUBLIC
ENTRANCE

Trading name and stand number GSEH

Brown&Co
www.brown-co.com 1

Guttridge Ltd
www.guttridge.com/eu/en 2

Lincolnshire Machinery Ring Ltd
www.lmr.org.uk 3

Slanetrac Engineering Ltd
www.slanetrac.ie 4

LoSi Ltd
www.losiuk.co.uk 5

Combine Parts Ltd
www.combinepartsltd.co.uk 6

Flach & Le-Roy Ltd
www.flr-cropdrying.com 7

Fentons of Bourne Ltd
www.fentonsofbourne.co.uk 8

Spaldings
www.spaldings.co.uk 9

Arcusin Uk Ltd
www.arcusin.co.uk 10

Russells
www.russells.uk.com 11

Russells
www.russells.uk.com 12

Trading name and stand number GSEH

Russells
www.russells.uk.com 13

Leach Lewis Rubber Tracks Ltd
www.llrt.co.uk 14

Taylor Attachments
www.taylorattachments.co.uk 15

Witham Group
www.withamgroup.co.uk 16

McArthur BDC
www.mcarthurbdc.co.uk 17

Timmins Engineering & 
Construction Ltd
www.timminsengineering.co.uk

18

Wilkin Chapman
www.wilkinchapman.co.uk 19

GT Agricultural Engineering Ltd
www.gtae.co.uk 20

Bush Tyres
www.bushtyres.co.uk 21

Wells Agriculture
www.frontierag.co.uk 22

NFU (National Farmers Union)
www.nfuonline.com 23

JSE-Systems
www.jseco.co.uk 24

Trading name and stand number GSEH

NY Tractor Parts
www.nytractorparts.co.uk 25

Beltec (Market Rasen) Ltd
www.beltec.co.uk 26

Irelands Group
www.irelandsgroup.co.uk 27

Business Finance Brokers Ltd
www.businessfinancebrokers.co.uk 28

GB Tyres (UK) Ltd
www.gbtyres.net 29

Sukup Europe Ltd
www.sukup-eu.com 30

KRM Ltd
www.krm-ltd.co.uk 31

Acres Insurance Brokers
www.acresinsurance.co.uk 32

Foundations and Buildings Ltd
fablimited.co.uk 33

11



Lady Eastwood Centre
Sponsored by

11

4

1

29 28 27 26 25 24

232221

1617
15 14 13

2
1210

5

9

6
78

19

18

Tastes
Food & Drink

Press O�cePO

20

3

PO

NFU conference 
Wednesday only

12



Trading name and stand number LEC

Rural Training Links
www.ruraltraininglinks.co.uk 1

Woldmarsh
www.woldmarsh.com 2

CoLa Training Services
www.colatraining.com 3

R S Hall Engineering
www.hallwebs.co.uk 4

Bourgault Tillage Tools (BTT) UK Ltd
www.bttuk.com 5

Sprayer Spares Ltd
www.sprayerspares.co.uk 6

AB Components Ltd
www.abcomponents.org 7

Perry Equipment Ltd
www.perryequipment.co.uk 8

RNT Tanks and Silos Ltd
www.rnttanks.com 9

Agrimech Ltd
www.agrimech.co.uk 10

K & J Engineering Contracts Ltd
www.kjengineering.com 11

Flails Direct Ltd
www.flailsdirect.co.uk 12

Trading name and stand number LEC

Drayton Welding & Tool 
Connections Ltd
www.draytonwelding.co.uk

13

Typhoon Crop Drying and 
Storage Equipment
www.pellcroft.com

14

Agrovista UK Ltd
www.agrovista.co.uk 15

Thornton Breakers
www.thorntonbreakers.co.uk 16

On Point Spraying Solutions
www.onpointsprayingsolutionsltd.com 17

Danagri-3S Ltd
www.danagri-3s.com 18

Calladines Surfacing
www.calladines.co.uk 19

Tryac Ltd
www.tryac.co.uk 20

OMEX Agriculture
www.omex.com 21

AELS Bearings
www.aelsbearings.com 22

Martin Lishman Ltd
www.martinlishman.com 23

Mitchell-Rowlands
www.drainjetter.co.uk 24

Trading name and stand number LEC

Openfield
www.openfield.co.uk 25

Hugh Crane Cleaning Equipment Ltd
www.hughcrane.co.uk 26

Forestry Commission
www.gov.uk/guidance/tree-planting-
and-woodland-creation-overview

27

Griffith Elder
www.griffith-elder.com 28

Hydrokit UK Ltd
www.hydrokit.com/en 29

11

4

1

29 28 27 26 25 24

232221

1617
15 14 13

2
1210

5

9

6
78

19

18

Tastes
Food & Drink

Press O�cePO

20

3

PO

NFU conference 
Wednesday only

13



Stanley Sheldon Hall

12

1310 129

7

1716 18 19 20

21

35 46

2211

14

Apprentice Awards
(Thursday only) Transport Hub

14



Trading name and stand number SSH

Thomas Bell & Sons Ltd
www.thomas-bell.co.uk 1

SJ Stanberry & Sons Ltd
www.sjstanberry.com 2

KHL Plant and Machinery Ltd
www.khlplant.com 3

Burnett & Hillman
www.burnettandhillman.co.uk 4

Hutchinsons
www.hutchinsons.co.uk 5

CSX – BNG & Carbon
www.csxcarbon.com 6

The National Association of 
Agricultural Contractors
www.naac.co.uk

7

Bridgewater Construction (UK) Ltd
www.bridgewater-construction.co.uk 9

Water Technology Engineering
www.wte-ltd.co.uk 10

Lincs Solar Solutions
www.dwellselectrical.co.uk 11

Rix K9 Fuels
www.rix.co.uk 12

C Y O Seeds (Midlands) Ltd
www.cyoseeds.com 13

Trading name and stand number SSH

DSV UK
www.dsv-uk.co.uk 14

Wilderness Lighting
www.wildernesslighting.co.uk 16

Phillips Pressure Washers
www.phillipspressurewashers.co.uk 17

G A Crop Nutrition Ltd
www.gacropnutrition.co.uk 18

A1 Installations
www.A1Installations.co.uk 19

Yara UK Ltd
www.yara.co.uk 20

Can-Am Off Road
www.158performance.co.uk 21

Hit Energy Services Ltd
www.hit-es.com 22

12

1310 129

7

1716 18 19 20

21

35 46

2211

14

Apprentice Awards
(Thursday only) Transport Hub

15



Leading suppliers of agricultural machinery 

Tel: 01623 847171 | Email: enquiries@bandbtractors.co.uk



CLEAR, CONCISE ADVICE FROM 
ACRES INSURANCE BROKERS

Contact: 01536 607070
hello@acresinsurance.co.uk
www.acresinsurance.co.uk

THE BACKBONE 
OF CROP 
PRODUCTION
Independent, tailored insurance advice 
- from farmers, for farmers.

VISIT US 
ON STAND:

GSEH-32

Leading suppliers of agricultural machinery 

Tel: 01623 847171 | Email: enquiries@bandbtractors.co.uk



John Crocker Hall 1

14a

13

8a

15 16 17 18 19

7 9 11
12

10

5 4 3 2 1

6

to JCH 2

14

8

Rural Crime
Prevention Hub Health Hub

18



Trading name and stand number JCH 1

Tractorparts.co.uk Ltd
www.tractorparts.co.uk 1

Aussie Clobber 
www.facebook.com/aussieclobber 2

KMM Energy Solutions
www.kmmenergysolutions.co.uk 3

DJL Agriculture
www.djlagriculture.co.uk 4

Howseman Agrisupplies & DripUK
www.howsemanagriculture.co.uk 5

Lincolnshire, Leicestershire, 
Nottinghamshire and 
Derbyshire Police

6

Lincolnshire Rural Support Network
www.lrsn.co.uk 7

Lincolnshire and Nottinghamshire 
Air Ambulance 
www.ambucopter.org.uk

8

Focus on farmers 8a

Lightcomm
www.lightcomm.co.uk 9

Regency Power Generation
www.regency-generators.co.uk 10

C.Punton Footwear 11

Trading name and stand number JCH 1

Lincolnshire Drainage Co Ltd
www.lincolnshiredrainage.co.uk 12

Farming Community Network
www.fcn.org.uk 13

LIVES Education Ltd
www.training.lives.org.uk 14

Outland Tracks
www.outlandtracks.com 14a

Merit Advantage
www.meritadvantage.co.uk 15

Lighthouse (UK) Ltd
www.lighthouse.uk.com 16

Applied Protection Guards Ltd 
www.appliedprotectionguards.co.uk 17

Jefferson Professional 
Tools & Equipment
www.jeffersontools.com

18

NNAS
www.newarkandnotts.com 19

14a

13

8a

15 16 17 18 19

7 9 11
12

10

5 4 3 2 1

6

to JCH 2

14

8

Rural Crime
Prevention Hub Health Hub

19



John Crocker Hall 2

1819202122232425

16
8

10 1211 1413 15

125 346
to JCH 3

Tastes
Food & Drink

7

9

to JCH 1

20



1819202122232425

16
8

10 1211 1413 15

125 346
to JCH 3

Tastes
Food & Drink

7

9

to JCH 1

Trading name and stand number JCH 2

CTS Radio Systems Ltd
www.cts-communications.co.uk  1

A S Buildings Ltd
www.asbuildings.co.uk  2

Payne Crop Nutrition Fertilisers
www.paynecropnutrition.co.uk  3

TimacAgroUK
www.uk.timacagro.com  4

Credo Capital Finance Ltd
www.credoassetfinance.com  5

Agri Workwear
www.agriworkwear.co.uk  6

MJP Supplies
www.mjpsupplies.co.uk  7

Ram Lock
www.ramlock.co.uk  8

Landmark Systems Ltd
www.landmarksystems.co.uk  9

AerWorx Ltd
www.aerworx.co.uk  10

Calders & Grandidge (Boston) Ltd
www.caldersandgrandidge.
com/our-products/fencing

 11

Poacher Block
www.poacherblock.co.uk  12

Trading name and stand number JCH 2

Mastenbroek Ltd
www.mastenbroek.com  13

MGB Supplies Ltd
www.mgbsupplies.co.uk  14

Ilex EnviroSciences
www.ilex-envirosciences.com  15

David Musson Fencing Ltd
www.davidmussonfencing.com  16

Allube Ltd
www.allube.co.uk  18

Billericay Farm Services
www.bfs.uk.com  19

National Grid Electricity Distribution
www.nationalgrid.co.uk  20

Fieldbee
www.fieldbee.com  21

IG Agro Ltd
www.igagro.co.uk  22

Agrii
www.agrii.co.uk  23

Steelup
www.steelup.co.uk  24

Emmerson Doors Ltd
www.emmerson-doors.co.uk  25

21



John Crocker Hall 3

24 2522 23

10

234568 1

17161211
14

19

13

18
15

2021

to JCH 2

Tastes
Food & Drink

79

28 2926 27

22



Trading name and stand number JCH 3

Colchester Fuel Injection Ltd
www.colfuel.co.uk 1

Grantham Electrical
www.granthamelectrical.co.uk 2

B H Leake & Sons
www.bhleakerubber.co.uk 3

Farmplan
www.farmplan.co.uk 4

JMT Engineering (Ladbroke) Ltd
www.jmtcombinehire.co.uk 5

Browns of Wem Ltd
www.brownsofwem.com 6

Fenland Mobile 7

Severn Trent
www.stwater.co.uk/aboutus/
environment/biosolids-recycling

8

Allswage UK
www.allswageuk.co.uk 9

Allswage UK
www.allswageuk.co.uk 10

Gessmann UK
www.gessmann.com 11

Agricultural Supply Services
www.agrisupplyservices.co.uk 12

Trading name and stand number JCH 3

Hi-Pro Performance Tuning Ltd
www.hiprotuning.co.uk 13

Hydraulic Hose crimpers UK
www.hydraulichosecrimpers.co.uk 14

Market to market tools 15

Grainseed
www.grainseed.co.uk 16

Emgro 17

T H Clements & Son Ltd
www.thclements.co.uk 18

Ampyr Solar Europe
www.ampyrsolareurope.com 19

Dazzled Lighting Ltd
www.dazzledlighting.co.uk 20

UK Farm Gates
www.ukfarmgates.co.uk 21

Perry of Oakley Ltd
www.perryofoakley.co.uk 22

Farmers Weekly
www.fwi.co.uk 23

Yagro
www.yagro.com 24

Trading name and stand number JCH 3

Kingwood Chartered Accountants
www.kingswood-allotts.co.uk 25

Nitrasol
www.nitrasol.co.uk 26

Wrights Farming Register Ltd
www.wrightsregister.com 27

Farmplus Constructions Ltd
www.farmplus.co.uk 28

Harvest Installations
www.harvestinstallations.co.uk 29

24 2522 23

10

234568 1

17161211
14

19

13

18
15

2021

to JCH 2

Tastes
Food & Drink

79

28 2926 27

23



KEVIN KIRBY LIMITED

Telephone: 01733 219880
Mobile: 07860 542578
Email: info@kevinkirby.com
Web: www.kevinkirby.com

Used Combine Harvester 
Sales & Hire
• local dealer service
• fully maintained 
 - no hidden charges
• trade-ins welcome
• option to purchase
• competitive rates
•	tax	efficent

come& see uson standOS M8



KEVIN KIRBY LIMITED

Telephone: 01733 219880
Mobile: 07860 542578
Email: info@kevinkirby.com
Web: www.kevinkirby.com

Used Combine Harvester 
Sales & Hire
• local dealer service
• fully maintained 
 - no hidden charges
• trade-ins welcome
• option to purchase
• competitive rates
•	tax	efficent

come& see uson standOS M8
 

KEEP THE B******S OUT! 
Poacher Block allows tractors and sprayer 

field access but prevents 4X4s, cars and 
wagons. Stop fly tippers and poachers. 

£600/Block including delivery or 5 for £2,625 
www.poacherblock.co.uk 

For all enquiries, please email/call 
john@longwitton.com or 07850 488308 01945 870076

• nationwide coverage • sales@sjstanberry.com • www.sjstanberry.com

OR COMMERCIAL
• INTTTERNAL OR EXTERNAL

• STEEL FIXING
• BRUUUSH, TAMP OR POWER

FLOAT FINISHES

• FOUNDATIONS
••• POULTRY UNITS AND

STABLE YARDS
• MMMATERIAL ADVICE AND

COSTING
• SILO BASES

• APRRRONS & SHED FLOORS
• ANNNAEROBIC DIGESTION

TANK BASES
• GRAIN, POTATO &

MACHINERY STORES
• PATHS, PATIOS AND

DRIVEWAYS
• GROUNDWORKS &

PREPARATION

Concrete Flooring Specialist
SJ STANBERRY & SONS LTD



P

Tastes
Food & Drink

First
Aid

PO Press
O
ce

HGV Driving
Experience

Demonstration
Area

Isuzu Driving
Experience

NFU Conference
Wednesday only

Trailer Reversing
‘Have a Go’

George Stephenson
Exhibition Hall

Lady
Eastwood

Centre

J1

I5

I4

I1H1

A1 A5 A6

B3

B1

D1 E1

More
Stands

I2
I3

B2 A2 A3 A4

J2

J3

J4

J5

J6J7

J8

J9

J10

J11

I6

I7

GSEH Entrance

B0

PO

G1

Outside Stands (1 of 2)

Entrance� 
sponsored by

26



P

Tastes
Food & Drink

First
Aid

PO Press
O
ce

HGV Driving
Experience

Demonstration
Area

Isuzu Driving
Experience

NFU Conference
Wednesday only

Trailer Reversing
‘Have a Go’

George Stephenson
Exhibition Hall

Lady
Eastwood

Centre

J1

I5

I4

I1H1

A1 A5 A6

B3

B1

D1 E1

More
Stands

I2
I3

B2 A2 A3 A4

J2

J3

J4

J5

J6J7

J8

J9

J10

J11

I6

I7

GSEH Entrance

B0

PO

G1

Trading name and stand number OS

JRH Water Management
www.jrhwatermanagement.co.uk A1

D&S Factors Ltd
www.dsf.co A2

Arbforest Ltd A3

Javelin Irrigation Systems
www.javelinirrigation.co.uk A4

Chandlers (FE) Ltd
www.chandlersfe.co.uk A5

Chandlers (FV) Ltd
www.chandlersfe.co.uk A6

GT Agricultural Engineering Ltd
www.gtae.co.uk B0

Cousins of Emneth Ltd
www.cousinsofemneth.co.uk B1

Sharmans Agricultural Ltd
www.sharmans-agri.co.uk
www.sharmansshop.co.uk

B2

Sharmans Agricultural Ltd
www.sharmans-agri.co.uk
www.sharmansshop.co.uk

B3

Ripon Ground Care
www.ripongroundcare.com D1

McConnel Ltd
www.mcconnel.com E1

Trading name and stand number OS

Harrison Tractors Ltd
www.harrisontractors.co.uk G1

Norris Plant Hire & Sales
www.norrisplant.co.uk H1

RSL Engineering limited
www.rslengineering.co.uk I1

Fowler & Gilbert Ltd
www.flgb.co.uk I2

Cefetra grain
www.cefetra.com I3

JHW Skinns
www.skinns.co.uk I4

Shelton Sportsturf Drainage Ltd
www.sheltonsdrainage.com I5

Graham Heath Construction
www.gh-construction.co.uk I6

Jones Engineering Manufacturing Ltd
www.jonesengineering.co.uk I7

Agriscope Ltd
www.agriscope.co.uk J1

Farol Ltd
www.farol.co.uk J2

Landquip Ltd
www.landquip.co.uk J3

Trading name and stand number OS

Compact Loaders UK
www.compactloaders.co.uk J4

Response Plant Services
www.responseplantservices.co.uk J5

Sands Agricultural Machinery Ltd
www.samsprayers.co.uk J6

MachinerySalesEu Ltd
www.machinerysaleseu.co.uk J8

Grange Machinery
www.grangemachinery.co.uk J10

Cherry Products Ltd
www.cherryproducts.co.uk J11

27



Outside Stands (2 of 2)

Stanley SheldonHall

Joe
Hallam

John CrockerHall 3

P

More
Stands

Tastes
Food & Drink

Lady
Eastwood

Centre

John CrockerHall 2
John CrockerHall 1

White Gate Entrance

Event
Control

Transport
Hub

Apprentice Awards
Thursday only

Rural Crime
Prevention Hub

Drop-in
Health Hub

INEOS Driving
Experience

Woldmarsh
Vehicles

K2

L8

M5

M4

M3

M2

K1
M1

M0

M6

M7

M8

L7

L6

L5

L4

L3

L9
L10

L11

L2

L1

L0

Entrance� 
sponsored by

28



Trading name and stand number OS

Ryetec Industrial Equipment
www.ryetec.co.uk K1

Ben Burgess & Co
www.benburgess.co.uk K2

EstateGuard Gates
www.estateguard.co.uk L0

The British Rubber Company
www.britishrubberco.co.uk L1

DMJ Drainage
www.dmjdrainage.co.uk L3

Bateson Trailers Ltd
www.batesontrailers.com L4

B&B Tractors
www.bandbtractors.co.uk L5

Richard Western
www.richardwestern.com L6

Tanks UK
www.tanks-uk.com L7

Fogmaker UK & Ireland
www.fogmaker.uk L8

UK Farm Agri Ltd
www.ukfarmagri.co.uk L9

Scott Trailers Ltd
www.scott-trailers.co.uk L10

Trading name and stand number OS

Rex Nordic UK ltd
www.rexnordic.com/uk L11

Terrington Machinery Ltd
www.terrington-machinery.co.uk M0

TWB Engineering Ltd
www.twbmachinery.co.uk M1

Flowfit
www.flowfitonline.com M2

Graham Edwards Trailers
www.edwards-trailers.co.uk M3

Mzuri Ltd
www.mzuriuk.com M4

R E Buildings Ltd
www.rebuildings.co.uk M5

Holemaker Technology
holemaker-technology.com M6

Fentech Agri Ltd
www.fentechagri.com M7

Kevin Kirby Ltd
www.kevinkirby.com M8

Charlie Bobanellis Catering

Waltons Cafe Express Ltd Catering

Trading name and stand number OS

Nomad Coffee Company Catering

29



WIN A
FREE
SOIL TEST

Sustainably sourced
biostimulants and
soil conditioners

HALL 2
STAND 4

V I S I T
JOHN CROCKER

uk.timacagro.com

INNOVATION BY DESIGN

HIGH PERFORMANCE
WEARING PARTS

Call: 01522 507600  •  Web: www.spaldings.co.uk 

facebook.com/spaldings.ltd 
twitter.com/Spaldings

Spaldings parts are designed and manufactured for Spaldings to exacting quality standards and are 
supplied to fit machines indicated and are not sold as genuine parts.

R2695
 ULD Point

to fit GRANGE
MACHINERY

SPL ULTRA PARTS
Enhanced performance in the field; 
with cultivation operations carried 
out more cost effectively.
See our latest innovations in 
replacement parts and machinery
visit our stand at MMS—
and discover the benefits.

HIGH PERFORMANCE

See us at:

MMS
20, 21st Nov 2024

Newark Showground
STD: GSEH-9

UNIQUE PARTS 
RE-DESIGNED 
FOR LONGER 
WORKING LIFEBY DESIGN

HIGH PERFORMANCE

R2695
 ULD Point

to fit GRANGE
MACHINERY

Enhanced performance in the field; 
with cultivation operations carried 

See our latest innovations in 
replacement parts and machinery

.

RE-DESIGNED 
FOR LONGER 
WORKING LIFE

NEW



on Bias tyres
5   year warranty

on Farm Radial tyres
7   year warranty

sensible pricing
Premium quality tyres
Keeping it simple

To discover how our range of Ascenso 
tyres can help your business, visit us on 
stand 21 in the George Stephenson 
Exhibition Hall. 

www.ascensotyres.co.uk

Agricultural     |     Industrial & Construction     |     Earth Mover     |     Forestry

WHERE SERVICE WHERE SERVICE 
STILL COUNTSSTILL COUNTS

ESTABLISHED IN 1931, LEADING SUPPLIER OF AGRICULTURAL, 
CONSTRUCTION AND GROUNDS CARE EQUIPMENT IN THE UK

Contact: 01572 492492
benburgess.co.uk

KEEP UP TO DATE

Copyright © Ben Burgess & Co. Ltd 2024. benburgess.co.uk Ben Burgess 
Oakham, Hackamore Way, Barleythorpe, Oakham, Rutland, LE15 7FS

105mmx148mm.indd   1105mmx148mm.indd   1 27/09/2024   12:14:3627/09/2024   12:14:36



Index Page No.

A S Buildings Ltd 21

A1 Installations 15

AB Components Ltd 13

Acres Insurance Brokers 11

AELS Bearings 13

AerWorx Ltd 21

Agri Workwear 21

Agricultural Supply Services 23

Agrii 21

Agrimech Ltd 13

Agriscope Ltd 27

Agrovista UK Ltd 13

Allswage UK 23

Allube Ltd 21

Ampyr Solar Europe 23

Applied Protection Guards Ltd 19

Arbforest Ltd 27

Arcusin Uk Ltd 11

Aussie Clobber 19

B H Leake & Sons 23

B&B Tractors 29

Bateson Trailers Ltd 29

Beltec (Market Rasen) Ltd 11

Ben Burgess & Co 29

Billericay Farm Services 21

Bourgault Tillage Tools (BTT) UK Ltd 13

Bridgewater Construction (UK) Ltd 15

Brown&Co 11

Browns of Wem Ltd 23

Burnett & Hillman 15

Bush Tyres 11

Business Finance Brokers Ltd 11

C Y O Seeds (Midlands) Ltd 15

C.Punton Footwear 19

Calders & Grandidge (Boston) Ltd 21

Calladines Surfacing 13

Index Page No.

Can-Am Off Road 15

Cefetra grain 27

Chandlers (FE) Ltd 27

Chandlers (FV) Ltd 27

Charlie Bobanellis 29

Cherry Products Ltd 27

CoLa Training Services 13

Colchester Fuel Injection Ltd 23

Combine Parts Ltd 11

Compact Loaders UK 27

Cousins of Emneth Ltd 27

Credo Capital Finance Ltd 21

CSX – BNG & Carbon 15

CTS Radio Systems Ltd 21

D&S Factors Ltd 27

Danagri-3S Ltd 13

David Musson Fencing Ltd 21

Dazzled Lighting Ltd 23

DJL Agriculture 19

DMJ Drainage 29

Drayton Welding & Tool Connections Ltd 13

DSV UK 15

Duckworth Motor Group 29

Emgro 23

Emmerson Doors Ltd 21

EstateGuard Gates 29

Farmers Weekly 23

Farming Community Network 19

Farmplan 23

Farmplus Constructions Ltd 23

Farol Ltd 27

Fenland Mobile 23

Fentech Agri Ltd 29

Fentons of Bourne Ltd 11

Fieldbee 21

Flach & Le-Roy Ltd 11

Index Page No.

Flails Direct Ltd 13

Flowfit 29

Focus on farmers 19

Fogmaker UK & Ireland 29

Forestry Commission 13

Foundations and Buildings Ltd 11

Fowler & Gilbert Ltd 27

G A Crop Nutrition Ltd 15

GB Tyres (UK) Ltd 11

Gessmann UK 23

Graham Edwards Trailers 29

Graham Heath Construction 27

Grainseed 23

Grange Machinery 27

Grantham Electrical 23

Griffith Elder 13

GT Agricultural Engineering Ltd 11

GT Agricultural Engineering Ltd 27

Guttridge Ltd 11

Harrison Tractors Ltd 27

Harvest Installations 23

Hi-Pro Performance Tuning Ltd 23

Hit Energy Services Ltd 15

Holemaker Technology 29

Howseman Agrisupplies & DripUK 19

Hugh Crane Cleaning Equipment Ltd 13

Hutchinsons 15

Hydraulic Hose crimpers UK 23

Hydrokit UK Ltd 13

IG Agro Ltd 21

Ilex EnviroSciences 21

Irelands Group 11

Javelin Irrigation Systems 27

Jefferson Professional Tools & Equipment 19

JHW Skinns 27

JMT Engineering (Ladbroke) Ltd 23

32



Index Page No.

Jones Engineering Manufacturing Ltd 27

JRH Water Management 27

JSE-Systems 11

K & J Engineering Contracts Ltd 13

Kevin Kirby Ltd 29

KHL Plant and Machinery Ltd 15

Kingwood Chartered Accountants 23

KMM Energy Solutions 19

KRM Ltd 11

Landmark Systems Ltd 21

Landquip Ltd 27

Leach Lewis Rubber Tracks Ltd 11

Lightcomm 19

Lighthouse (UK) Ltd 19

Lincolnshire and Nottinghamshire Air Ambulance 19

Lincolnshire Drainage Co Ltd 19

Lincolnshire Machinery Ring Ltd 11

Lincolnshire Rural Support Network 19

Lincs Solar Solutions 15

Lincs, Notts, Deby, Leics Police 19

LIVES Education Ltd 19

LoSi Ltd 11

MachinerySalesEu Ltd 27

Market to market tools 23

Martin Lishman Ltd 13

Mastenbroek Ltd 21

McArthur BDC 11

McConnel Ltd 27

Merit Advantage 19

MGB Supplies Ltd 21

Mitchell-Rowlands 13

MJP Supplies 21

Mzuri Ltd 29

National Grid Electricity Distribution 21

NFU (National Farmers Union) 11

Nitrasol 23

Index Page No.

NNAS 19

Nomad Coffee Company 29

Norris Plant Hire & Sales 27

NY Tractor Parts 11

OMEX Agriculture 13

On Point Spraying Solutions 13

Openfield 13

Outland Tracks 19

Payne Crop Nutrition Fertilisers 21

Perry Equipment Ltd 13

Perry of Oakley Ltd 23

Phillips Pressure Washers 15

Poacher Block 21

R E Buildings Ltd 29

R S Hall Engineering 13

Ram Lock 21

Regency Power Generation 19

Response Plant Services 27

Rex Nordic UK ltd 29

Richard Western 29

Ripon Ground Care 27

Rix K9 Fuels 15

RNT Tanks and Silos Ltd 13

RSL Engineering limited 27

Rural Training Links 13

Russells 11

Ryetec Industrial Equipment 29

Sands Agricultural Machinery Ltd 27

Scott Trailers Ltd 29

Severn Trent 23

Sharmans Agricultural Ltd 27

Shelton Sportsturf Drainage Ltd 27

SJ Stanberry & Sons Ltd 15

Slanetrac Engineering Ltd 11

Spaldings 11

Sprayer Spares Ltd 13

Index Page No.

Steelup 21

Sukup Europe Ltd 11

T H Clements & Son Ltd 23

Tanks UK 29

Taylor Attachments 11

Terrington Machinery Ltd 29

The British Rubber Company 29

The National Association of 
Agricultural Contractors

15

Thomas Bell & Sons Ltd 15

Thornton Breakers 13

TimacAgroUK 21

Timmins Engineering & Construction Ltd 11

Tractorparts.co.uk Ltd 19

Tryac Ltd 13

TWB Engineering Ltd 29

Typhoon Crop Drying and Storage Equipment 13

UK Farm Agri Ltd 29

UK Farm Gates 23

Waltons Cafe Express Ltd 29

Water Technology Engineering 15

Wells Agriculture 11

Wilderness Lighting 15

Wilkin Chapman 11

Witham Group 11

Woldmarsh 13

Wrights Farming Register Ltd 23

Yagro 23

Yara UK Ltd 15

33



CONTACT YOUR 
LOCAL HARBY 

BRANCH:

t: 01949 861 615

Waltham Lane, Harby,
Leicestershire LE14 4DB

CONTACT YOUR 
LOCAL TUXFORD 

BRANCH:

t: 01777 870 111

34 Eldon Street, Tuxford, 
Newark, Nottinghamshire 

NG22 0LH

russells.uk.com 



Call: 01636 705796  
Email: show@newarkshowground.com 

Become a Member today  
and enjoy a host of benefits
Whether you’re a industry professional,  
a rural family or a young farmer eager to sow 
the seeds of your future, we welcome you to 
embrace the future of farming together with us.

Join us and become a member for 2024.
nottinghamshirecountyshow.com/membership



See you next year

19 November 2025
A great place to do business, grow 
your network and gain insight into 
what’s next for UK agriculture.

Tag your pictures of the show #MMS2024

w.	 midlandsmachineryshow.com e. info@midlandsmachineryshow.com t. 01636 705 796

NEW, ONE 
DAY FORMAT

Midlands Machinery Show MidsMachineryShowMidsMachinery

With thanks to our sponsors


